from Hospital to Home
Medication Filling
& Administration
Syringes
Page  4
Fill Cap Coupler
Page  10
NeoConnect at Home

ISMP Medication Safety Alert! Ongoing risk: Transition
adapters for ENFit syringes can defeat the purpose of
ENFit itself. September 2017; Volume 22, Issue 19.
Join the global
patient safety
movement to ENFit
Optimal Medication Administration from Hospital to Home 	 4
L
D
T
Size Sterile Item # Bulk Item #
0.5 mL BA-S05EO 16069
1 mL BA-S1EO-S 16170 BA-S1EO 16070
3 mL BA-S3EO-S 16171 BA-S3EO 16071
6 mL BA-S6EO-S 16172 BA-S6EO 16072
12 mL BA-S12EO-S 16173 BA-S12EO 16073
20 mL BA-S20EO 16074
35 mL BA-S35EO 16075
60 mL BA-S60EO 16076
Size Sterile Item # Bulk Item #
0.5 mL BA-S05NC 816069
1 mL BA-S1NC-S 816170 BA-S1NC 816070
3 mL BA-S3NC-S 816171 BA-S3NC 816071
6 mL BA-S6NC-S 816172 BA-S6NC 816072
12 mL BA-S12NC-S 816173 BA-S12NC 816073
20 mL BA-S20NC 816074
35 mL BA-S35NC 816075
60 mL BA-S60NC 816076
Self-righting, plugged tip caps promote
aseptic technique and hands-free operation
Distinct gradient markings and bold
numbers provide visual clarity
Pharmacy Syringes
•	 Metric scale gradients only
(Complies with ISMP Best Practices #5)
•	 Available in sizes 0.5 mL to 60 mL
•	 FDA 510(k) cleared for oral and
enteral administration
•	 Sterile amber syringes
available in sizes 1 to 12 mL
Legacy (Oral Tip) ENFit
Amber Pharmacy Syringes
5 			           Optimal Medication Administration from Hospital to Home
L
D
T
Size Bulk Product Code Item #
0.5 mL BB-S05EO 18077
1 mL BB-S1EO 18078
3 mL BB-S3EO 18079
6 mL BB-S6EO 18080
12 mL BB-S12EO 18081
20 mL BB-S20EO 18082
35 mL BB-S35EO 18083
60 mL BB-S60EO 18084
Size Bulk Product Code Item #
0.5 mL BP-S05NC 818077
1 mL BP-S1NC 818078
3 mL BP-S3NC 818079
6 mL BP-S6NC 818080
12 mL BP-S12NC 818081
20 mL BP-S20NC 818082
35 mL BP-S35NC 818083
60 mL BP-S60NC 818084
Size Bulk Product Code Item #
0.5 mL BC-S05EO 14061
1 mL BC-S1EO 14062
3 mL BC-S3EO 14063
6 mL BC-S6EO 14064
12 mL BC-S12EO 14065
20 mL BC-S20EO 14066
35 mL BC-S35EO 14067
60 mL BC-S60EO 14068
Legacy
Legacy
ENFit
Blue Pharmacy Syringes